Jul 08 2024 (12:27) India Rail Info 1

Delhi Sarai Rohilla - Bikaner SF Express (via Churu)/12457 - SF - NWR
DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla to GGN/Gurgaon
Oh 33m - 27 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DEE |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 23:35 3 0 39 |221 |NR
2 DEC |Delhi Cantt. 23:50 23:52 2m |1 |1 10 |64 217 [NR
3 |GGN [Gurgaon 00:08 00:10 2m |1 |2 27 |68 (214 |INR
4 RE Rewari Junction 00:55 01:00 5m |7 |2 78 76 1242 |INWR
5 |MHRG |Mahendragarh 017:40 01:42 2m |1 |2 128 |51 |262 [NWR
6 LHU  |Loharu Junction 02:30 02:35 5m |1 |2 169 |67 NWR
7  |SDLP |Sadulpur Junction 03:20 03:25 5m |1 (2 (219 |77 NWR
8 CUR Churu Junction 04:10 04:15 5m |1 |2 277 |74 NWR
9 |RTGH |Ratangarh junction 04:50 04:55 5m |1 |2 320 |67 NWR
10 |[RIR Rajaldesar 05:10 05:12 2m |1 |2 337 |81 (307 |INWR
11 |SDGH |Sri Dungargarh 05:47 05:49 2m |1 |2 384 |85 [272 |NWR
12 |SDF Sudsar 06:06 06:08 2m (2 |2 408 (84 |270 [NWR
13 |NPS |Napasar 06:24 06:26 2m |2 |2 |430 (30 (237 [NWR
14 |BKN |Bikaner Junction 07:20 6 |2 457 |- NWR

Jul 08 2024 (12:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



